
Annexure -1
NOTICE INVITING TENDER FOR WORKS CONTRACT

Section-6.5
Office of the Hemtabacl Gram panchavat

Vill - Hemtabad, p.O - Hemtabad, p.S _ Hemtabacl , Uttar Dinajpur
NOTICE INVIT]NG TENDER

\IT NO - O2IHMD/GP/CFCGI}O2O
Dated: 03101i2020

Sealed render is invited fr.rl the experienoed ancl resourceful biclders for execution .fthe work(s) mentionecl below in Annexure-A
Annexure-A

Sl No. Namc of thc Work Sire Dctails Source of Fund Estimated
Anount (In Rs.)

Eamest Money
2% (ln Rs.)

Requireci

Credential
(Similur Work)

Work
Co mpl eti on

Periocl

l

CONSTRUCTION OT PCC I{OAD FRO]\
ENANIUL TEA SHOP TO HALIN1 HOUSE AI
U'ITAR KAKOITSINC SOP-28

KAI'ARSING UTTAR CFC 348.669.00 7,000.00 209.201.40 1 5 days

CONS] i{UCTION OF PCC IiOAD FRONI STATI
HIGHWAY TO SUDHU IVIAHAMN{AD HOUS,
AT UTTAR KAKOTTSING SOP-29

KAKARSING UTTAR CFC

CFC

i4,t.116.00 7,000.00 208.9,17.60 I 5 days

3

0NSTRUCTIoN OFICC R6;;EJ

KAKARSINC DAKSHI}

ANISUR RAHAMAN HOUSE TO UTTAM D,{:
HOUSE AT DAKSHIN KAKORSING SOP-.12

-147.63,1.00 7.000.00 208,580.40 1 5 days

I

]ONSTRUCTION OF PCC ROAD F

RANAHATTA

KALUA BAR]\,IAN HOUSE TO N,f ASJID A
UTTAR RANAHATTA SOP.4t.t

CFC 341.1 10.00 7,000.00 204,666.00 15 clays

5

CONSTRUCTION OF PCC ROAD FROIV
OBAIDUR HOUSE TO KABARSTHAN A
RANAIIAT]'A SOP-5I

RANAHATTA CFC 343,2.16.00 7,000.00 208,9.17.60 15 days

6

C]ONSTRUCTION OF PCC ROAD FROJ
PRADIP I]ARMAN HOUSE TO RABI DA!
IIOUSE AT \,IAJAMBARI SOP-7]

MAHAJAN BAR] CFC 317.609.o0 7,0t|0.00 2(]8.565.40 1 5 days

7

CONSTRUCTION OF PCC ROAD FROI\
SARDARAI,I BARN,IAN HOUSE TO BIMAI
BARN,IAN HOUSE AT MAJAMBARI SOP.73

MAHAJAN BARI CFC 2 I 7.937.00 4,500.00 130,792.20 I 5 days

8

REPAIRING OF PCC ROAD FROM RAN]i
SARKAR HOUSE TO SUNIL BISWAS FIOUS
AT PASCHIN{ KAS}IINIPUR SOP.Eg

PACHIM KASHIMPUR CFC I 05.379.00 2,200.00 63.22 ,1 .1| I5 days



Sl No. Nome of the Werk Site Dctails Source olFrntl Estimated

Amount (In Rs.)
Earnest Money

2% (In Rs.)

Required

Crcdential
(Similar Work)

Work
Complction

Period

9

REP,{IRII'G OF PCC ROAD FROM MOHA]\
SA]tKT\R HOUSE TO SUSHIL BARMAN HOUSE
AT PASCHINI KASHIMPUI{ SOP-90

PACHIM KASHIMPUR CFC 76,843.00 2,000.00 ,16,1 05.80 I 5 days

10

CONSTRUCTION OF PCC ROAD FROI
BANCHHA IIOUSE TO SAILEN DEBSHAI{M,
HOL]SE AT GIYASHIL SOP.99

GIYASHIL CFC I 35.E I 3.00 2.800.00 81.487.80 1 5 days

lt

CONSTRUCTION OF PCC ROAD FROM DTii
HOUSE TO SADHAN HOUSE A:
I]ARINARAYANPUR SOP- I ()7

HARNARAYANPUR CFC 2E5.6 1 7.00 6,000.00 171.310.20 1 5 days

]ONSTRUCTIO\ OF PCC ROAD FROIV
JHIBKALIB-ARI TO KUTUBUDDIN HOUSE A1
JE\IT,\BAD DAKSHIN SOP-I28

HEMTABAD DAKSHIN CFC

CFC

319.912.00 7,000.00 209.983.2A 1 5 days

l3

CONSTRUCTION OF PCC ROAD FRO]\,i
NIKHII, ROY HOUSE TO MANJIT DEY HOUS
AT HEI\ITABAD DAKSH]N SOP-]29

HEMTABAD DAKSHIN
I 43.6 1 7.00 1,000.00 86.1'10.20 1 5 days

t4

REPAIRING OP PiC--ITOEO FROi
IIEN{TABAD CO-OPERATIVE BANK TO ABDUI
JABBAR t{OUSE AT UtTMTABAD DAKSHT}
SOP. I 3]

HEMTABAD DAKSHIN CFC 312,293.0n 1,000.O0 205.375.80 l5 days

15

CONSTRUCTION OF PCC ROAD FROi
SAIDUR HOUSE TO SAMIDUR HOUSE A
SAN{ASPUR SOP-I3,1

SAMASPUR CFC 209.407.00 4,200.00 125,641.21) I 5 days

t6

(]ONSTRUCT]ON OF PCC ROAD FROM HIG;
ROAD TO JAYDEB HOUSE AT DUDHAND}
SAN.SAD SOP- I48

DUDHUND[{A CFC 349.553.00 7,000.00 209.73 L80 15 days

t1

CONSTRUCTION OF PCC ROAD FROM DILII
BARMAN HOUSE To BHAC;IRAM BARIVfA}
HOUSE AT DUDHANDA SOP-I49

DUDHLINDHA CFC 152,17 s.00 3,100.00 9 1.485.00 l5 <lays

I8

CONSTRUCTION OF PCC ROAD FRON
HECHARI KOT TO MAGRAHAL SAMSAN GHAI
AT DEHUCFII SANSAD SOP.I59

DEHI]C[II CFC 348,669.00 7,000.00 209,201,40 I 5 davs

l9

CONSTRUCTTON OF PCC ROAD FROM MAHIE
ALI HOUSE O DAIMADDIN HOUSE AT BARC
KANTORE SANSAD SOP.IgO

BARO KANTORE CFC I 57.857.00 3,200.00 91.'714.20 I 5 days



;r];il.;]f",|,;il:il,::j#ir,l"l""lT:::";Ii: l::1":i::l:.: l.lll 
b.."f*,eion the y_" l1y ;.[ ,, iitouzo20 3 pM in presence or the bidclers,*19 

I.3I li'h Jo,':l,uin p."r"nt. r*na". ro.- uro"g-*itn ."r"ru"t ao"",""rtr'rr"r1o u" o*"rru."aliio-li#,ci.];1;ffi"r'",";'ir,'J"l

N.B. If thc offlcc *
rtnchangcd' original ccrtificrtcs crr docunlcnts as spcciticcl in Anncxurc-B (No. 2&3) .r" rr"'or"or"aa on derranci at rny stagc o1 tcndcr 1;rocc<lurc.

Aunexure-B

Terms &Conditions : -
l. L-ost ofTendcr Foru (non-rclirndablc) has to bu paitl in cash only.

crLrrcnt challan and Tradc Rcgistration Ccrtiflcate,/Licensc liorl local Lodics as rl..nr" 
^ry ie.3 Bidrlcrs r.*st s*bmit crctlential in sirnilar naturc of work during Iast trrrec years.

5 Bidtlers lllust qLrote rrtes in absolute nutnerical values (both in ligures antl u.ords) and percentage against the estimated cost.

7 N'lultiple bicls (ntore than one bicl by scme bidder) and vrriable ratcs (dift'erent rrt", olsri. item by same biclcler) shall be relected outright.8 No special prel'erences in respect of Earnest Money, Securitv Deposit etc. will be given to any cooperative socrety/covernrnent owneil cornpany/(ioverrment
ac:corded trr any biddgrs.

9 Biddcr mttst submit sealed cn'elope clcarl,v mentioning serial numbcr and name ofrvork on top ofthe cnvelop.

lbrm ln crsc of GoYernment Bondlsecurities respective pledgrrl docnnreuts need to be submittecl along-with sealed render.

l2 srDSlGST' I'rDS and Lahorrr cess rvill bc deductctl as per existing rates fixed by the respeetive departmcnt ofthe government.

Environt,cntal ancl social safcgutrrcls issucs pcrtaining to thc tcndercd work *,ill also bc discusserl 
"rl .rrr"ir"a'lr';,r;';:;,;;.

14. Site Yisit mcy bc ddne by the bidclers at tlteir o\1,n cost.

Sl No. Name of thc \{,'ork Site Details Source ofFund Estimated
Amount (In Rs.)

Earnest Money
2% (ln Rs.)

Required

Credential
(Similar Work)

Work
Completion

Period

2A

CONSTRUCTION OF PCC ROAD FRON
JABBAR HOUSE TO ABBAS ALI IIOUSE AI
BAITO KANTOITE SANSAD SOP-192

I3ARO KANTORE CFC 3.19. i 70.00 7,000.00 209,502.00 1 5 days

2t

CONSTRUCTTON OF PCC ROAD FROM
SOLEMAN MASTER HOUSE TO LAYEK AL]
SARDAR HOUSE AT KASHIYA SANSAD SOP-
200

KASHIYA CFC 3 1 s,703.00 7,000.00 I 89.,12 L80 15 days

22

CONSTRUCTION OF PC-'C ROAD ]TRON
OBAIDUR RAHAMAN HOUSE TO MAKBUT
HUSEN HOUSE AT PURBO KASHIMPUI
soP-204

PURBA KASHIMPUR CFC 257,111.00 5,200.00 154.326.60 l5 days

T,

15i09t2019 UPTO 4PM

. Last Date of Sale of Tencler Fonr t7to12020,3PM

. Last date ofdropping ofSealed

. Date of Opening of Tencler

. Last Date & Time of Submission of



15. Errorcous or incomplete Tentler Form rvill be summrrily re.jected u'ithout rssigni[g any reaso]t whatsoever.

null tnd void ifthere is a reason to believe that the Bicltiers have tbrrne<l a cartel and rates have been rnanipulated, unbalanced or unreasonable.

issues shall be cletailed. Failure to execute the contract will lead to attomatic cancellation ofthe bid.

Nhtts()ever
19. Quoteclrateshrllbeinclusiveofallcharqcsinclutlingroyalty.Vr\T,toolscharges.transportatroo etc.
20. .\nl bid receivecl tiom the bidder without iluthcrlticiltion ofcorrcctior made in rate quotcd in rvord or figure shall lead to calccllatign oithe bicl.

Prodhan Hcmtabad Crfln Panchayat. Vill - Hcntabad, P.O - Hemtabad, P.S - Hcmtabad, Urtar Dinajpur

l,rilturt--p,tlil^' c) ,lt ?t),s/-
Hclntabad Ciram Panchavat

lVTemo No - 02iHMD/GP/CIFCG/2020 Prodhan Date : 03/01/2020

Hemtabad Gram Panchayat
Copy tbrwarrlcd tbr intbrmation and Bith a rcquest lbr making an irrrangement to display the noticc lbr wide publicity to:-
l. The S.D.O. , Raiganj Sub-Division
2. The Block Development OfHcer. Hemtrbad Block
3. The Oftlce in Charge, TathyaMitraKenrla
4. The Librarian ... ,,..........Rural Library
5. Notice Borrd of the Granr Pancharat

,,W
Hemtabad Gram Panchayat

Prcilhan
Hemtabad Gram PanchaYat


